
150.00 €      - 200.00 €      195.00 €      - 260.00 €      225.00 €      - 300.00 €      
176.47 €      - 235.29 €      229.41 €      - 305.88 €      264.71 €      - 352.94 €      
160.00 €      - 250.00 €      208.00 €      - 325.00 €      240.00 €      - 375.00 €      
188.24 €      - 294.12 €      244.71 €      - 382.35 €      282.35 €      - 441.18 €      
250.00 €      - 300.00 €      325.00 €      - 390.00 €      375.00 €      - 450.00 €      
294.12 €      - 352.94 €      382.35 €      - 458.82 €      441.18 €      - 529.41 €      
150.00 €      - 250.00 €      195.00 €      - 325.00 €      225.00 €      - 375.00 €      
176.47 €      - 294.12 €      229.41 €      - 382.35 €      264.71 €      - 441.18 €      
170.00 €      - 260.00 €      221.00 €      - 338.00 €      255.00 €      - 390.00 €      
200.00 €      - 305.88 €      260.00 €      - 397.65 €      300.00 €      - 458.82 €      
300.00 €      - 400.00 €      390.00 €      - 520.00 €      450.00 €      - 600.00 €      
352.94 €      - 470.59 €      458.82 €      - 611.76 €      529.41 €      - 705.88 €      

*SUPPLIER COMPANY CURRENT RATES (IZASA/NANOVIEW/UNCHAINED LABS)- IT IS NECESSARY TO MAKE A MINIMUM OF 8 SAMPLES
** THE LABELING OF CUSTOM ANTIBODIES INCREASES THE FEE BY 20 EUR PER COLOR UP TO 4 POSSIBLE
Fees without overhead  included
Fees with overhead  included

MOUSE SERVICE 01 TETRASPANIN KIT (CAPTURE CD9/CD81/CD63)

MOUSE SERVICE 02
TETRASPANIN KIT (CAPTURE CD9/CD81/CD63)+ up to 4 antibodies custom

detection 

MOUSE SERVICE 03
EXOFLEX KIT (CAPTURA CD9/CD81/CD63+2 custom capture channels)+ up to 4 antibodies custom

detection

HUMAN SERVICE 01 TETRASPANIN KIT (CAPTURE CD9/CD81/CD63)

HUMAN SERVICE 02
TETRASPANIN KIT (CAPTURE CD9/CD81/CD63)+ up to 4 antibodies custom

detection

HUMAN SERVICE 03
EXOFLEX KIT (CAPTURA CD9/CD81/CD63+2 custom capture channels)+ up to 4 antibodies custom

detection

EXOVIEW fees: Extracellular vesicle analysis
Type A

IDIS fees

Type B
Public

Organisms

Type C
Private

Organisms


